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Ryegate Show Services Inc.

Jump Order

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL HORSE SHOW 2019

Class: 64 3'6" GREEN HUNTER OVER FENCES

Fnc Hgt

Sponsor: Lannie Lipson
Order HH:MM:SS  Entry
1 950
2 609
3 478
4 526
5 1188
6 444
7 708
8 402
9 462
10 951
11 848
12 765
13 735
14 687
15 610
16 650
17 822
18 952
19 586
20 457
21 437
22 548
23 545
24 830
25 676
26 737
27 948

Horse
CABRIO
BANKS MILL
CORRELATION
HULLA-BALOU
SPANISH HARLEM
MAVERICK
PARK CITY
GABRIEL
NEW ADDITION
CRITICS' CHOICE
PRITCHARD HILL
WORTHY
BANTER
ALL IN ONE
PEN AND INK

ASANTE
AMAZING GRACE
EVERWONDER
CARTEL
VALRHONA
SUPERLATIVE
HALIFAX
RIVER

HRF APPLAUSE
WHO'S IT
SNIPPET

LOVE NOTE

Owner
Bikoft Equestrian Llc
Daniel Geitner
Maryellen Kroll
Renee Howard
Judy Rutkowski
Roberts Stables, Llc
Privet Farm, Llc
J T Farm
Spring Hill Farm, Inc
Bikoff Equestrian Llc
Balmoral
Sunset View Farm Llc
Carly Lazzari
Nancy Milburn
Nancy Mcbrayer/Daniel
Geitner
Reinbow'S End Farm
Kerry Cole
Bikoft Equestrian Llc
Jeffrey Ayers
Highland Farm Llc
Grace Owens
Allison Moynihan-Mee
Shaw Johnson Price
Katherine Paul
Bridget Hallman
Lindsey Roberts
Richard Prant

Rider
Scott Stewart
Daniel Geitner
Chris Wynne
Michael Dennehy
Amanda Steege
Jeft Gogul
Holly Orlando
Victoria Colvin
Melissa Feller
Scott Stewart
Carleton Brooks
Maria Rasmussen
Will Roberts
Susan Lyman
Daniel Geitner

Matthew Jenkins
Maria Shannon
Scott Stewart
Jeffrey Ayers

Jake Parker Wymard
Chris Wynne
Cassandra Kahle
Peter Pletcher
Elizabeth Siadous
Elizabeth Boyd
Will Roberts
Scott Stewart

Ring:DAYTIME

Trainer
Kenneth Berkley
Daniel Geitner
Chris Wynne
Michael Dennehy
Amanda Steege
Patricia Rogers
Jenny Dunion
James Toon
Rolf Bauersachs
Kenneth Berkley
Traci Brooks
Maria Rasmussen
Will Roberts
Susan Lyman
Daniel Geitner

John Muldoon
Jenny Graham
Kenneth Berkley
Jeffrey Ayers
Ginger Parker
Chris Wynne
Emil Spadone
Peter Pletcher
Megan Odwyer Thiel
Bridget Hallman
Will Roberts
Kenneth Berkley

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com
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